B A N ‘ Blackheath Area
Neighbourhood Centre

www.banc.org.au/events. No internet? Call 4787 7770
All events are FREE unless otherwise noted.
BOOKINGS ARE REQUIRED for most events, and numbers may be limited, so get in early

Weds 4 May Thur 5 May Fri 6 May
Art Plav on Bushfire Safety
Wednezd ay for new residents *FRIDAYS AT 125
No experience Essential info » 3 ‘ >prm- :
or materials from HUFF ry /1N /pm Creative writing
needed. Just and the RFS music, games and pizza  with James Gering
have fun! 10am-noon for all ages and abilities. Term 2 series
I Cam-fenn No booking needed 9.30am-noon
Fri 13 May Sat 14 May Mon 16 May Weds 18 May

The Art of Dying
For those who are dying
and those left behind

led by death doula

needed. Just
have fun!

No experience
? or materials

Creative writing 4 10am-noon

Go with the Flow

with James Gerin Niki Read
Teer 7 ceries 8 9.30am-1pm art therapy Art Play on
S 208 tnaon 10.15am-12.30pm Wednesday
Weds 25 May Fri 27 May Sat 28 May

Mon 23 May
Create Faery doors

No experience
p or materials

I needed. Just Materials
— ' | Ravein: Creative \Tl;llritin =L
Go with the Flow 4 10am-noon i i IS
with James Gering 12.30pm
art therapy Art Play on Term 2 series '
10.15am-12.30pm Wednesday 9.30am-noon

Blackheath Area Neighbourhood Centre exists to enhance the quality of life of all residents of
Blackheath and surrounding areas. Together, our members, volunteers and staff are building a
resilient, supportive and active community where everyone is included and no-one is left behind.

Sat 7 May
"8

Art Play on
Saturday

T0am-noon

Thur 19 May

RFS Workshop:
Property protection

T70am-noon

Sat 28 May

w—‘;io

4pm

Lemon Twist

Lesbian Mountains

Meetup

EVENTS AND WORKSHOPS CALENDAR FROM 4 MAY

For more information, location, or to book an event, go to

Mon 9 May Weds 10 May
No experience
or materials
. needed. Just
H have fun!
Go with the Flow T10am-noon
art therapy Art Play on
10.175am-12.30pm Wednesday

Fri 20 May

Creative writing

with James Gering Famlly Art
Term 2 series Workshop
9.30am-noon Noon-1.30pm
Mon 30 May
= Lots more
coming in June!
Ae Check out
Go with the Flow our WEbSite

art therapy
10.175am-12.30pm

B A N ‘ Blackheath Area
Neighbourhood Centre

Check www.banc.org,au for social support, useful free services and more. Volunteers welcome!!



